
COFFEES

TEAS

THE COUNTRY HUT BOWNESS-ON-WINDERMERE

ESPRESSO
DOUBLE ESPRESSO
AMERICANO
LATTE
CAPPUCCINO
MOCHA
FLAT WHITE
EXTRA SHOT/SYRUP

£1.80
£2.20
£2.50
£2.80
£2.80
£3.90
£3.00
£0.50

ENGLISH BREAKFAST
DECAF BREAKFAST
EARL GREY
A SELECTION OF 
FRUIT TEAS

HOT CHOCOLATE

CREAM TEA
 - WITH COFFEE

£2.20
£2.20
£2.50
£2.50

£3.50

£7.00
£7.50

BEERS

DRAUGHT:
PERONI
WAINWRIGHT

HALF   PINT
  £3       £6
  £2.50   £5

MOCKTAILS

MOJITO £4.50

SNACKS

CRISPS:
SALT & VINEGAR
CHEESE & ONION

PEANUTS:
DRY ROASTED
SALTED

£2.00
£2.00

£2.00
£2.00

BOTTLED:
BUDWEISER
BIRRA MORETTI
CORONA
PERONI
AMSTEL BIER
SAN MIGUEL
DESPERADOS
STAROPRAMEN
NEWCASTLE
BROWN ALE
GUINNESS

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£5.00

£5.00

CIDERS

BULMERS
REKORDERLIG WILD
BERRIES
REKORDERLIG
STRAWBERRY & LIME

£4.90
£4.90

£4.90

MINT, LIME & SODA

POPSTAR
PASSIONFRUIT, VANILLA,
PINEAPPLE JUICE, SERVED
WITH A SHOT OF LEMONADE

BUBBLE BATH
BUBBLEGUM SYRUP, APPLE
JUICE, WHIPPED CREAM &
TOPPED WITH A RUBBER DUCK

WATERMELON
WATERMELON SYRUP, LIME,
LEMONADE

ORANGE JUICE, GRENEDINE
SUNRISE

£5.00

£5.00

£4.50

£4.50

GINS

A WIDE SELECTION OF
GINS AVAILABLE AT 
THE BAR.


